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Turniertag:

Schiedsrichter*innen

Ausrichter
Turnhalle

Ausrichter
Turnhalle

Beginn

Gruppenleiter*innen:

Mannschaften:

Schiedsrichter*innen

6

8

10
11
12

2
3 9

Spielart:
Gruppe:

Mannschaften
Spielfolge

7

Turniertag:

Ausrichter
Turnhalle

Beginn
Mannschaften
Spielfolge

Schiedsrichter*innen

Ausrichter
Turnhalle

Beginn
Mannschaften
Spielfolge

4
5

1

Beginn
Mannschaften 
Spielfolge

Sitzball
Landesliga

Eymael Rüdiger

Schwerte I

Schwerte II

OB / RE I

OB / RE II

Grevenbroich

Gummersbach

Recklinghausen

Overbergstr. 99  45663 Recklinghausen

13 Uhr
1-6

Oberhausen
Goebenstr 148  46045 Oberhausen

13 Uhr 

1-6

04.11.2023

02.03.2024
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Schiedsrichter*innen

Schiedsrichter*innen

Ausrichter

Spielfolge

Mannschaften
Beginn

Turnhalle
Ausrichter

Spielfolge
Mannschaften
Beginn

Mannschaften
Beginn

Turnhalle

Schiedsrichter*innen

Schiedsrichter*innen
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Turniertag:

Turnhalle
Ausrichter

Turniertag:

Spielfolge
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2

Aufstiegsturnier


